
MUC WOMEN’S COLLEGE, BURDWAN 
NOTICE NO. :- 353 

DATE :-28.10.2022 

 
As per the notification No.RC/Regn.&Mign/Cir/22-23/178 of the University of Burdwan 

dated 20/10/2022,all students of 1st Semester are instructed to fill up the form for Registration 

cum Enrolment form from 21/10/22 to 11/11/22 through online portal of the University of 

Burdwan. Students are further instructed to report at Room No. 8 (General Section) with hard 

copy of their submitted registration form andself attested Xerox copy of the Admit Card of 

M.P., College Admission Challan and College Bill Book. 

Verification and authentication of Registration form, from the end of the College will be held 

as per the following schedule – 

Time :- 11:00 a.m. to 3:00p.m. 

02/11/2022 (Wednesday) B.Sc. Honours (Physics, Chemistry, Zoology) 

03/11/2022 (Thursday) B.Sc. Honours (Botany, Microbiology, Nutrition, Computer Science) 

04/11/2022 (Friday)B.Sc. Honours (Mathematics) and B.Sc. General All 

07/11/2022 (Monday) B.A. Honours (Bengali, English) 

09/11/2022 (Wednesday) B.A. Honours (Philosophy, History) 

10/11/2022 (Thursday) B.A. Honours (Sanskrit, Economics) 

11/11/2022 (Friday) B.A. Honours (Geography, Political Science) 

14/11/2022 (Monday) B.A. General Day (Name Start with A to M) 

15/11/2022 (Tuesday) B.A. General Day (Name Start with N to Z) 

16/11/2022 (Wednesday) B.A. General Morning (Name Start with A to J) 

17/11/2022 (Thursday) B.A. General Morning (Name Start with K to R) 

18/11/2022 (Friday) B.A. General Morning (Name Start with S to Z) 

 

Principal 

MUC Women’s College 

PurbaBardhaman 

 

 

N.B.:-Click on U.G. Student’s Registration Application Form link----- 

(https://www.digialm.com:443//EForms/configuredHtml/1254/3253/Registration.html) 


